
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R3, P 4P 4M 2M M2/1/2T. Fleming 485972 17/0251

 2 MYRNIONG MASTER Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 6M 4M 2P M2/1/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/0173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2S. Ashman 528439 3/2252

 2 FUSION CRACKER Last start winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2W. Mcdonald 525694 3/2200

 3 UNLOCK THE FURY Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 534251 1/0149

 4 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2M. Townsend 496557 3/2258

 5 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3C. Roberts 531287 2/1213

 6 LUKE'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1168

 7 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2165

 8 SENIOR SANCHEZ Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 520299 1/0127

 9 CROWN THE ZIPPER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2S. Noad 531375 3/2209

 10 WYUNA MISS Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534209 1/0151

 11 KALUK KALUK 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 533638 1/0126

 12 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2111

 13 TOUCH OF FEVER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/198

 14 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2P. Wasson 527609 3/2204

 15 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R8, P 2P 8Y 4P 5/2E. Hughes 528264 3/2188

 16 LUAI BALE Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/3T. Trappett 489907 2/1186

 17 LUMEAH FINN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/0176

 18 CHANGE OVER Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 494196 2/0174

 19 TWO TEDS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 529541 2/1162

 20 CHEESY DIBBLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 533637 1/0147

 21 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 2/0133

 22 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 1/0132

 23 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0101

 24 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/196

 25 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/095

 26 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 527372 1/093

 27 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/090

 28 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/070

 29 REMAS BRONZE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4L. Winter 528832 1/066

 30 YANDERRA JOEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/064

 31 SKAIKRU Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R6, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY SPARKS Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/088

 2 PHIL Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1S. Ashman 528445 0/076

 3 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P

DUB, 12/12/2020, R4, P

GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P

2P 3P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/0134

 4 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P 7P 2P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531294 0/088

 5 WAY IT IS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 7P 4Y 2Y M/1C. Moss 523424 0/078

 6 MRS BROWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/072

 7 PIPER KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 531283 0/00

 8 ARROGANT SCOTTY First start M/1L. Haaring 508587 0/00

 9 FURIOUS BLAZE 2 First start M/1P. Braddon 534250 0/00

 10 MIDNIGHT DIVA Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/12/2020, R1, P 6P 6P (FEL)P M/1T. Trappett 528440 0/044

 11 BIG CHIEF 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R1, P 7P 6Y M/1T. Trappett 527268 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P NG 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 520045 13/9327

 2 SIENNA KEEPING 2 Last start winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 2/1/3C. Roberts 522924 7/6267

 3 JANDERRA'S DIVA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/3P. Braddon 499538 9/7318

 4 DUNCAN CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P 2/1/2R. Steel 521389 9/7150

 5 AWAY MISS Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2020, R6, P 1P 6Y 6P 3/1/3M. Clarke 508921 7/6160

 6 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/3P. Braddon 528838 5/4294

 7 BROOKLYN FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 495474 7/4282

 8 WINLOCK EVIE Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Ginn 491924 12/10210

 9 KARINYA BILLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2J. Portelli 521361 7/4264

 10 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R3, P 4P 4M 2M 4/1/3T. Fleming 485972 17/11251

 11 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 6/4232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2J. Portelli 521361 7/4264

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 6/4232

 3 SATIRICAL Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/3A. Ginn 508499 9/4186

 4 WINLOCK HONDO Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3198

 5 GEORGIA KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 531296 3/1195

 6 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2144

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R8, P 2P 8Y 4P 5/2E. Hughes 528264 3/2188

 8 BOGAN PANTHER Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3183

 9 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 2/1168

 10 WINLOCK SIENNA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/0168

 11 SMILEY SADIE 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 526249 5/2227

 12 TURBO TANK 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4R. Tyquin 529881 4/0213

 13 DIP IT IN Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4R. Smith 533343 1/0195

 14 LUMEAH FINN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/0176

 15 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2165

 16 SCEPTRE Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 508500 5/1162

 17 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2S. Noad 526511 4/2162

 18 FUSION SPLIT Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1K. Mcdonald 495470 5/3156

 19 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Portelli 521364 5/1156

 20 IRINKA TESSA Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 7C 5/4R. Smith 496420 2/0155

 21 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 2/0149

 22 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 1/0132

 23 SHAYE Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 535220 1/0124

 24 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6M 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10116

 25 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2115

 26 VENICE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3111

 27 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R11, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/091

 28 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/090

 29 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/079

 30 REMAS BRONZE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4L. Winter 528832 1/066

 31 YANDERRA JOEY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK HONDO Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3198

 2 GEORGIA KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 531296 3/1195

 3 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2144

 4 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R8, P 2P 8Y 4P 5/2E. Hughes 528264 3/2188

 5 BOGAN PANTHER Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3183

 6 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 2/1168

 7 WINLOCK SIENNA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/0168

 8 SMILEY SADIE 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 526249 5/2227

 9 TURBO TANK 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4R. Tyquin 529881 4/0213

 10 DIP IT IN Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4R. Smith 533343 1/0195

 11 LUMEAH FINN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/0176

 12 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2165

 13 SCEPTRE Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 508500 5/1162

 14 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2S. Noad 526511 4/2162

 15 FUSION SPLIT Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1K. Mcdonald 495470 5/3156

 16 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Portelli 521364 5/1156

 17 IRINKA TESSA Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 7C 5/4R. Smith 496420 2/0155

 18 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 2/0149

 19 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 1/0132

 20 SHAYE Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 535220 1/0124

 21 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6M 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10116

 22 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2115

 23 VENICE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3111

 24 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R11, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/091

 25 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/090

 26 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/079

 27 REMAS BRONZE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4L. Winter 528832 1/066

 28 YANDERRA JOEY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P

DUB, 12/12/2020, R4, P

GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P

2P 3P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/0134

 2 BATTLE SYMPHONY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 29/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P M/1P. Parker 525034 0/0108

 3 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P 7P 2P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531294 0/088

 4 SHOWDOWN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/12/2020, R2, P 8C 2P M/1A. Ginn 535224 0/083

 5 WAY IT IS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 7P 4Y 2Y M/1C. Moss 523424 0/078

 6 FURIOUS BLAZE 1 First start M/1P. Braddon 534250 0/00

 7 ZIPPER SHINE First start M/1S. Noad 526505 0/00

 8 NO REBOUND First start M/1J. Cini 534208 0/00

 9 CAWBOURNE BARK First start M/1N. Hand 535119 0/00

 10 DAISY'S FERNANDO First start M/1R. Smith 534146 0/00

 11 NICK'S GIRL First start M/1N. Hand 533647 0/00

 12 GULGONG FLYER Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 4P M/1A. Barrass 534232 0/058

 13 KINLOCH CASEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1P. Carr 493188 0/069

 14 BIG CHIEF 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R1, P 7P 6Y M/1T. Trappett 527268 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P MX 516 0-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Roberts 531286 3/2252

 2 PAYTON KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1C. Roberts 531297 4/3234

 3 SWIFT DYLAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4G. Pickering 528435 2/0222

 4 MR. BEAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4C. Roberts 531293 1/0200

 5 MONTANNA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/2C. Roberts 531300 3/2198

 6 BOGAN RIVER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P (FEL)P 5/3G. Dixon 499403 3/1156

 7 IVANA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4C. Roberts 531292 1/0149

 8 BONNIE BLONDE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Ginn 498403 2/1102

 9 TOTAL BURNER Grade order Maiden 5P 5P 3P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P NG 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score WPK, 28/11/2020, R10, C 3C 4C 1P 1/3R. Steel 521392 14/7270

 2 AWESOME FUSION Weighted points score BAT, 03/02/2020, R8, B 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 495469 5/4261

 3 CHARLIE CASEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/2P. Carr 493187 11/5198

 4 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R1, C 5C 7P 1P 4/1/2A. Ginn 517501 5/4168

 5 TURBO TANK 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 4/3213

 6 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2144

 7 MIDNIGHT FLASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1C 3P 5/3R. Smith 523084 7/1263

 8 BREA CASEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Carr 493183 6/3231

 9 LIAM KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Roberts 525662 7/3219

 10 TWICE IS NICE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 4C 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/0202

 11 MOUNT HOPE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R9, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3137

 12 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/0115

 13 BAD MONDAY 4 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/090

 14 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/579
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMILEY SADIE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 526249 5/2227

 2 KALUK KALUK 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 533638 1/0126

 3 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/12/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2111

 4 COURTNEY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2P. Wasson 527609 3/2204

 5 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2S. Noad 526511 4/2162

 6 TWO TEDS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 529541 2/1162

 7 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Portelli 521364 5/1156

 8 CHEESY DIBBLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 533637 1/0147

 9 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3141

 10 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 2/0133

 11 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6M 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10116

 12 VENICE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3111

 13 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/299

 14 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/090

 15 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/079

 16 YANDERRA JOEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 520045 13/9327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIENNA KEEPING 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 2/1/3C. Roberts 522924 7/6267

 2 JANDERRA'S DIVA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/3P. Braddon 499538 9/7318

 3 SON OF ELI Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 2/1/3T. Trappett 492181 10/9198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/1D. Hoskins 490529 13/5215

 2 CHARLIE CASEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/3P. Carr 493187 11/3198

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE SYMPHONY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 29/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P M/1P. Parker 525034 0/0108

 2 SHOWDOWN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/12/2020, R2, P 8C 2P M/1A. Ginn 535224 0/083

 3 KINLOCH CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1P. Carr 493188 0/069

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1C 3P 4/1/2R. Smith 523084 7/5263

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BREA CASEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3P. Carr 493183 6/2231

 2 TWICE IS NICE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 4C 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1202

 3 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R1, C 5C 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 5/0168

 4 MOUNT HOPE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R9, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/4E. Hughes 523714 4/0137

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST


